
SHY140液压破碎锤
产品卖点

Feature

① High efficiency: Compared with competing products, the efficiency of the same gear increases 
by 5%;

②High reliability: rigorous product verification + high-quality supply chain + external 
accumulator;the entire machine passes the 500H limit test;

③ Cost-effective: long-life inner and outer casings + cost-effective drill rods + cost-effective sealing 
bags, with the lowest total operation and maintenance costs;

①高效率：同档位下，较上一代产品效率↑5%；

②可靠性高：严苛的产品验证+优质的供应链+外置蓄能器；整机通过
500H极限测试；

③高性价比：长寿命内外套+高性价比钎杆+高性价比密封包，总运维

型号 model
整机重量

工作压力

工作流量

打击功

打击频率

胶管直径

钎杆直径

配用车型

主阀类型

Overall Weight

Working Pressure

Work Flow

Strike Merit

Beat Frequency

Rubber Hose Diameter

Drill Rod Diameter

Matching Vehicle Model

Main Valve Type

Kg

bar

L/min

J

bpm

inch

mm

/

内/外置

1950

160-180

120-180

4067

350-500

1

140

SY200-245

内置阀

Unit SHY140

同型号可选购
直型一体锤  静音锤

QUALITY  CHANGES  THE  WORLD SHY140液压破碎锤 08

成本更低。


