## SHY140液压破碎锤

①高效率:同档位下,较上一代产品效率个5%;

②可靠性高:严苛的产品验证+优质的供应链+外置蓄能器;整机通过

500H极限测试;

③高性价比: 长寿命内外套+高性价比钎杆+高性价比密封包, 总运维

成本更低。



## Feature

1) High efficiency: Compared with competing products, the efficiency of the same gear increases by 5%;

②High reliability: rigorous product verification + high-quality supply chain + external accumulator; the entire machine passes the 500H limit test;

③ Cost-effective: long-life inner and outer casings + cost-effective drill rods + cost-effective sealing bags, with the lowest total operation and maintenance costs;

型号	model	Unit	SHY140
整机重量	Overall Weight	Kg	1950
工作压力	Working Pressure	bar	160-180
工作流量	Work Flow	L/min	120-180
打击功	Strike Merit	J	4067
打击频率	Beat Frequency	bpm	350-500
胶管直径	Rubber Hose Diameter	inch	1
钎杆直径	Drill Rod Diameter	mm	140
配用车型	Matching Vehicle Model		SY200-245
主阀类型	Main Valve Type	内/外置	内置阀







